

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 700/2009

JACOB THOMAS Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.A. CHACKO & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 26/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. M. S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Boby Augustine, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjith K. C.,Adv.

Mr.M.F.Philip, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call the matter next week.

Meanwhile, joint memo, if any, be filed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Ramana Venkata Ganti  
Date: 2015.08.27  
11:08:01 IST  
Reason: