

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 700/2009

JACOB THOMAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.A. CHACKO & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) *Proxy counsel for
Mr. E. M. S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bobby Augustine, Adv.
For Mr. Ranjith K. C.,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the appellant, list
the matter next week.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

* (Appearance slip not given)